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Price
75.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.26% (-0.20)

BE0003573814
WHATS

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

140 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

75.00 EUR (103)
75.80 EUR (23)
76.00 EUR
76.00 EUR
75.20 EUR
75.60 EUR
75.324514 EUR
2,109
158,859.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003573814&ID_NOTATION=29239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003573814&ID_NOTATION=29239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e3025747249e1ebebe8d310c47fe78e5d85c8965ee929ce359499f7f58f56e5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bc9f774b34cf6abe&time=1714610198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7df010871ae5aed81823f3f3d69621e0e267796691406d2f924b12263ba73e4&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6faee331bc29c5920&time=1714610198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01da2d3738acb3c312316e6187e0b2412862c1f111ad025d6b595f542d99d0e9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae5dcf1b9122982a9&time=1714610198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2202a3841461cb4a6036a1a9fc00ad3c4786757bb8809c913c84b36607570caf&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee543bdde47c571e5&time=1714610198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2598c47b3da516b3adb4aefd6fa40f67bbb1fa71f832ac299141433f1834ffe0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e05d34bbe96859465&time=1714610198&tool=RSC

WHAT'S COOKING GROUP N.V.

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:58

Price
75.40 EUR

Difference ©  -0.26%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN BE0003573814
Symbol WHATS
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 140 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 75.00 EUR (103)
Ask (Ask size) 75.80 EUR (23)
Open 76.00 EUR
High 76.00 EUR
Low 75.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.60 EUR
VWAP 75.324514 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,109
Trading volume 158,859.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 65

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.20% -16.96% -34.43%
Perf (abs.) +8.20 -15.40 -39.60
Beta -0.01 0.13 0.13

Volatility  39.05 30.83 22.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:08 74.80 EUR
30

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 163.50 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 74.60 EUR
30

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 75.40 EUR
30

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 74.40 EUR

75.48 EUR (51
75.73 EUR (91
68.10 EUR (637

0
5

72.29 EUR (385

56.40 EUR (2024/02/08
91.40 EUR (2023/05/02
56.40 EUR (2024/02/08

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.16

0.00

)
)
)
)
83.00 EUR (2024/04/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

14

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452086788

WHAT'S COOKING GROUP N.V.

30

3/4

ERSTE

Group



WHAT'S COOKING GROUP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

WHAT'S
COOKING?

Contact Details
WHAT'S COOKING GROUP NV

Beke 1, Lievegem - 9950 Waarschoot
Telefon: +32-9-370-12-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@whatscooking.group

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Piet Sanders
Ann De Jaeger
Brecht

Vanlerberghe
Christophe

Bolsius
Else Verstraete
Eric Kamp

Peter Bal

Yves Regniers

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul van Oyen
Ann Vereecke
Frank Coopman
Aart Duijzer
Dominique

Coopman
Eddy van der

Pluym
Inge Plochaet

Johan Pauwels

Kurt Coffyn

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@whatscooking.group
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